1
Thank you for the order!  We appreciate and welcome your business.  Timberline Cabinet Doors, Inc. has
manufactured cabinet doors since 1995 providing consistent lead times, competitive pricing and excellent quality to
cabinetmakers across the western United States.
We specialize in the manufacturing and timely delivery of quality Wood doors, and Drawer fronts in any wood type.  These
door styles are manufactured to your specifications and are sold to cabinet contractors/manufacturers.  We do not stock
finished items since each order is custom made.  Please utilize our experience to meet your special needs!
Doors within our maximum sizes (24”  X  42”)  are  guaranteed  against  warpage,  swelling  or  twisting  by

Rush Delivery & Last Minute Changes
General Information
Ordering Guidelines
Confirmation of Phone orders
Information required on all orders
3
Orders from new customers are subject to a 50% deposit.   Terms are COD unless pre-arranged by our office
manager.  All sales are taxable, unless we have an original signed Resale form, on file at Timberline Cabinet
Doors, Inc. prior to the time of invoice.  Any changes made to invoices or changes regarding the condition of
goods being shipped must be presented in writing within 15 days.
x You may request an additional center stile or center rail on most doors (+extra labor cost).
x If you require special color or grain, you must supply us with a sample and make note of you requirements at
the time of ordering.  Our best effort will be done in matching your sample material to your order.  Please
remember wood is a natural product and it is not always possible to get an exact match.  An additional charge
may be assessed.
x All  doors  and  drawer  fronts  are  manufactured  to  the  nearest  1/16”  unless  ordering  “exact  sizing”  which  will
result  in  a  1/32”  tolerance.
x Paint grade materials are listed as paint grade – Alder, Maple, or Poplar.  Other materials may be painted but
are not guaranteed.
x A set-up charge is assessed to some Stile and Rail profiles and some Edges.
Example
Door style labor cost -111
Material cost-----------Select Oak                      Price = Labor Cost + Material Cost
E1 (standard)-----------E1
P1 (standard)-----------P1
STEP 1. Select the appropriate Labor Price from the Price List :
      111 = $11.85 Labor Cost Per Door
STEP 2.  Calculate the Material Charge:
A. 18”  X  26”  /  144  =  3.25  sq.  ft.
B.  Select the appropriate Material Cost from the price list.
Select Oak =  $5.39
C.  3.25 sq.ft.  X  $5.39  =  $17.51
STEP 3.   Add:  Labor + Material  = Door Price
                           $11.85 + $17.51 =  $29.36
                           Average Price / Sq Ft:*
                           $29.36  /  3.25 sq. ft.= $9.034  sq. ft.
Terms & Tax
Manufacturing Considerations
How to Price
Grain
G
ra
inSLAB
CATHEDRAL
EYEBROW
TIFFANY
TEARDROP
110
112
115
117
119
100
111
113
116
118
101
120
Grain
G
ra
in
787 N. 2150 W. Circle Cedar City, Utah 84721
(435) 586-6776 (435) 586-6756 fax
4
4-3-14
TUSCANY 125-L 125-R
Drawer Front
 DRAWER